SI-5307
List of models with electric ratings:
ISC03 series
XP Power Input voltage Rated input Output Output
model name rage current voltage current
[rnA] [Vdc] [rnA]
ISC0324S3V3 110 3,3 600
ISC0324S05 nominal: 160 5,0 600
ISC0324S12 24 Vdc 160 12 250
ISC0324S15 range: 160 15 200
ISC0324S24
9-36Vdc
160 24 125
ISC0324D05 input fuse: 160 ±5 ±300
ISC0324D12 1500mA 160 ±12 ±125
ISC0324D15 160 ±15 ±100
ISC0348S3V3 55 3,3 600
ISC0348S05 nominal: 80 5,0 600
ISC0348S12 48 Vdc 80 12 250
ISC0348S15 range: 80 15 200
ISC0348S24
18-75 Vdc
80 24 125
ISC0348D05 input fuse: 80 ±5 ±300
ISC0348D12 800mA 80 ±12 ±125
ISC0348D15 80 ±15 ±100
Date: 20 16-04-25 Signature: Bojan Pecavar -
2009-03 2/5
ISX06 series
XP Power Input voltage Rated input Output Output
model name rage current voltage current
[rnA] [Vdc] [rnA]
ISX0624S3V3 260 3,3 1450
ISX0624S05 nominal: 300 5,0 1200
ISX0624S12 24 Vdc 300 12 500
ISX0624S15 range: 300 15 400
ISX0624S24
9-36Vdc
300 24 250
ISX0624D05 input fuse: 300 ±5 ±600
ISX0624Dl2 1500mA 300 ±12 ±250
ISX0624Dl5 300 ±15 ±200
ISX0648S3V3 130 3,3 1450
ISX0648S05 nominal: 150 5,0 1200
ISX0648S12 48 Vdc 150 12 500
ISX0648Sl5 range: 150 15 400
ISX0648S24
18-75 Vdc
150 24 250
ISX0648D05 input fuse: 150 ±5 ±600
ISX0648D12 750mA 150 ±12 ±250
ISX0648Dl5 150 ±15 ±200
Date: 2016-04-25 Signature: Bojan Pecavar ~---~r---
2009-03 3/5
SI-5307
JWKlO series
XPPower Input voltage Rated input Output Output
model name rage current voltage current
[rnA] [Vdc] [rnA]
JWK1024S3V3 400 3,3 2200
JWK1024S05 500 5,0 2000
JWK1024S5V1
nominal:
500 5,1 2000 24 Vdc
JWK1024S12 500 12 830
JWK1024S15
range:
500 15 660 9-36Vdc
JWK1024S24 500 24 410
input fuse:
JWK1024D05 2000mA 500 ±5 ±1000
JWK1024D12 500 ±12 ±410
JWK1024D15 500 ±15 ±330
JWK1048S3V3 200 3,3 2200
JWK1048S05 250 5,0 2000
JWK1048S5V1
nominal:
250 5,1 2000 48Vdc
JWK1048S12 250 12 830
JWK1048S15
range:
250 15 660 18-75 Vdc
JWK1048S24 250 24 410
input fuse:
JWK1048D05 1000mA 250 ±5 ±1000
JWK1048D12 250 ±12 ±410
JWK1048D15 250 ±15 ±330
Date: 2016-04-25 Signature: Bojan Pecavar <Jl---
2009-03 4/5
SI-5307
JWKl 0-HK (with heatsink) series
XPPower Input Rated input Output Output
model name voltage current voltage current
rage [rnA] [Vdc] [rnA]
JWK102483V3-HK 400 3,3 2200
JWK 1 024805-HK 500 5,0 2000
JWK I 02485V 1-HK
nominal:
500 5,1 2000 24 Vdc
JWK1024812-HK 500 12 830
JWK 10248 15-HK
range:
500 15 660 9 - 36 Vdc
JWK 1 024824-HK 500 24 410
input fuse:
JWK1024D05-HK 2000mA 500 ±5 ±1000
JWK1024Dl2-HK 500 ±12 ±410
JWK1024Dl5-HK 500 ± 15 ±330
JWKI 04883V3-HK 200 3,3 2200
JWK 1 048805-HK
nominal:
250 5,0 2000
JWK 1 04885V 1-HK 48Vdc 250 5,1 2000
JWK1048812-HK range: 250 12 830
JWK 10488 15-HK 18 - 75 250 15 660
Vdc
JWK 1 048824-HK 250 24 410
JWK 1 048005-HK input fuse: 250 ±5 ±1000
1000mA
JWK1048Dl2-HK 250 ±12 ±410
JWK 1 048D 15-HK 250 ±15 ±330
JWK10 and JWK10-HK models units have same construction (electrical and
mechanical), except for the added heatsink.
Additional information (if necessary)
Information complementaire (si necessaire)
Date: 2016-04-25
2009-03
Signature: Bojan Pecavar ... /'----- ~ .__.-
5 /5